
Schedule of Performances: 2018-2019 
 

Solo Performance Roland Park Presbyterian Church 
Sun, Sep 16, 2018 at 10:00am 
Baltimore, MD 

 

Mid-Atlantic 

Symphony Orchestra 

Season Opening Concert: Eternal Prodigies 
Thu, Sep 27, 2018 at 7:30pm 
Todd Performing Arts Center,  
Wye Mills, MD 
 
Fri, Sep 28, 2018 at 7:30pm 
The Embassy of France,  
Washington, DC 
 
Sun, Sep 30, 2018 at 3:00pm 
Roland E. Powell Convention Center, 
Performing Arts Center,  
Ocean City, MD 

UMD Bach 

Cantata Series 

BWV 130  
Thu, Oct 18, 2018 at 1:30pm 
Grand Pavillion,  
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center 

 

ArtsCentric La Cage aux Folles 
Fri, Oct 26 and Sat, Oct 27 2018 at 7:30pm 
Emmanuel Episcopal Church,  
Baltimore, MD 

 

The New Orchestra 

of Washington 

Festejo de Día de los Muertos: Mozart's Requiem in D Minor 
Sat, Nov 3, 2018 at 7:00pm 
Sun, Nov 4, 2018 at 4:00pm 
Mexican Cultural Institute,  
Washington, DC 

 

Brass of the Potomac Red, White, and Brass: A Salute to Veterans 
Sat, Nov 10, 2018 at 4:00pm 
Columbia, MD 
 
Sun, Nov 11, 2018 at 4:00pm 
Alexandria, VA 

 

http://www.midatlanticsymphony.org/concerts/event-detail/Eternal%20Prodigies
https://theclarice.umd.edu/events/2018/bach-cantata-1
https://www.artscentric.net/
https://www.neworchestraofwashington.org/orchestra-concerts-final/
https://www.facebook.com/events/2143793685937257?name=Red%2C+White%2C+and+Brass%3A+A+Salute+to+Veterans&event_id=2143793685937257


Schedule of Performances: 2018-2019 

Peacherine Ragtime 

Society Orchestra 

Scott Joplin: The King of Ragtime's  
Sesquicentennial Celebration! 
Thu, Nov 15, 2018 at 7:30pm 
Fayetteville, AR 
 
Fri, Nov 16, 2018 at 7:30pm 
McKinney, TX 

 

Mid-Atlantic 

Symphony Orchestra 

Holiday Joy, Angelic Sisters 
Thu, Dec 6, 2018 at 7:00pm 
Avalon Theatre, 
Easton, MD 
 
Sat, Dec 8, 2018 at 7:00pm 
Cape Henlopen High School Theatre,  
Lewes, DE 
 
Sun, Dec 9, 2018 at 7:00pm 
Roland E. Powell Convention Center, 
Performing Arts Center,  
Ocean City, MD 

 

University of Maryland 

Doctoral Lecture Recital 

Gustav Mahler's Rückert-Lieder  
Tue, Dec 11, 2018 at 8:00pm 
Leah M. Smith Hall,  
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center, 
College Park, MD 

 

Fairfax Symphony 

Orchestra 

The Nutcracker 
Sun, Dec 16, 2018 at 4:00pm 
George Mason University Center for the Arts, 
Fairfax, VA 

 

Tuesday Concert Series Tue, Dec 18, 2019 at 12:00pm 
The Church of the Epiphany, 
Washington, DC 

 

Symphony of 

the Potomac 

From the Gilded Age to the Jazz Age and Beyond 
Sun, Feb 10, 2019 at 3:00pm 
Cultural Arts Center, 
Montgomery College,  
Silver Spring, MD 

https://peacherineragtime.com/events/
https://peacherineragtime.com/events/
http://www.midatlanticsymphony.org/etag/concerts/event-detail/Holiday%20Joy%202018
https://www.facebook.com/events/1147436675431380/
http://www.fairfaxsymphony.org/nutcracker-1-1
http://epiphanydc.org/epiphanies-happen/concerts/
https://www.symphonypotomac.org/concerts


Schedule of Performances: 2018-2019 

Lancaster Symphony 

Orchestra  

Ride of Valkryies 
Sat, Mar 2, 2019 at 3:00pm 
Sat, Mar 2, 2019 at 8:00pm 
Fulton Opera House,  
Lancaster, PA 

 

Peacherine Ragtime 

Society Orchestra 

Masters of Silent Comedy! 
Thu, Mar 7, 2019 at 7:30pm 
Matthews Opera House, 
Spearfish, SD 
 
Fri, Mar 8, 2019 at 7:30pm 
Historic Midwest Theatre, 
Scottsbluff, NE 
 
Sat, Mar 9, 2019 at 7:30pm 
Phelps County Center for the Performing Arts, 
Holdrege, NE 
 
Sun, Mar 10, 2019 at 3:00pm 
Oakley High School,  
Oakley, KS 

 

Washington Chamber 

Orchestra 

Piccinini Plays Mozart 
Fri, Mar 22, 2019 at 7:30pm 
Christ Episcopal Church, 
Columbia, MD 
 
Sat, Mar 23, 2019 at 7:30pm 
Providence Presbyterian Church, 
Fairfax, VA 

 

The New Orchestra 

of Washington 

NOWfest 2019 Concert and Gala  
Sat, Mar 30, 2019 at 6:30pm 
Organization of the American States, 
Washington, DC 

 

Symphony of 

the Potomac 

Beethoven Times Three 
Sun, Apr 14, 2019 at 3:00pm 
Cultural Arts Center, 
Montgomery College, 
Silver Spring, MD 

 

https://www.lancastersymphony.org/ConcertsandTickets/2018-19ConcertSeason/tabid/400/view_1063/detail/cid_1063/261/page_1063/1/Default.aspx
https://peacherineragtime.com/events/
http://www.thewco.org/new-events/
https://www.neworchestraofwashington.org/tickets/2019/2/22/nowfest-2019-concert-and-gala
https://www.symphonypotomac.org/concerts


Schedule of Performances: 2018-2019 

Fairfax Symphony 

Orchestra 

Inspiring the Next Generation 
Sat, Apr 27, 2019 at 8:00pm 
George Mason University Center for the Arts, 
Fairfax, VA 
 
 

University of Maryland 

Doctoral Recital 

Wed, May 1, 2019 at 8:00pm 
Leah M. Smith Hall, 
The Clarice Smith Performing Arts Center, 
College Park, MD 

 

Fairfax Symphony 

Orchestra 

Verdi's Requiem 
Sat, May 11, 2019 at 8:00pm 
George Mason University Center for the Arts, 
Fairfax, VA 

 

Washington Opera 

Society 

Verdi's Aida 
Fri, May 17, 2019 at 8:00pm 
Embassy of Egypt, 
Washington, DC 

 

World Bank/IMF 

Orchestra 

Mozart's Requiem in D Minor 
Mon, May 20, 2019 at 1:00pm 
The International Monetary Fund Building, 
Washington, DC 
 
Wed, May 22, 2019 at 1:00pm 
The World Bank,  
Washington, DC 

 

Stage Free:  

Dupont Underground 

The Stage Free: Composer Awards Performance 
Fri, May 24, 2019 at 7:00pm 
Dupont Underground, 
Washington, DC 

 

Washington Chamber 

Orchestra 

The Washington International Competition 
Sun, May 26, 2019 at 2:00pm 
Terrace Theatre, 
The John F. Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts, 
Washington, DC 

 

http://www.fairfaxsymphony.org/april27-inspiring-the-next-generation
https://www.fairfaxsymphony.org/may-11-verdi-requiem
http://www.washingtonoperasociety.org/#music
http://www.wbimfchorus.org/concerts
https://www.dupontunderground.org/calendar/2019/5/24/stagefree-dc
http://www.thewco.org/new-events/2018/12/1/washington-international-competition-at-kennedy-center


Schedule of Performances: 2018-2019 

Endless Mountain 

Music Festival 

Endless Mountain Music Festival 2019  
Program Schedule  
July 19-27, 2019 
Mansfield, PA 
Corning, NY 
Tioga, PA 
Coudersport, PA 

 

https://www.endlessmountain.net/2019-program-schedule
https://www.endlessmountain.net/2019-program-schedule

